CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC HandlingProcedures.
Linearin and designs are registered trademarks of Linearin Technology Corporation.
© Copyright Linearin Technology Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
P-1 LTA8091, LTA8092, LTA8094
48 V, 22 MHz, Low Noise, Precision Operational Amplifiers FN
1621-11.1 —
Data

48 V, 22 MHz, Low Noise, Precision Operational Amplifiers
Pin Description
Ordering Information (1)
Type Number Package Name Package Quantity Eco Class (2) Marking Code (3)
LTA8091XT5/R6 SOT23-5L Tape and Reel, 3 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) H91
LTA8091XS8/R8 SOIC-8L Tape and Reel, 4 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) HV-91
LTA8092XS8/R8 SOIC-8L Tape and Reel, 4 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) HV-92
LTA8092XV8/R6 MSOP-8L Tape and Reel, 3 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) HV92
DFN3x3-LTA8092XF8/R10 8L Tape and Reel, 3 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) HV92
LTA8094XS14/R5 SOIC-14L Tape and Reel, 2 500 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) HV-94
LTA8094XT14/R6 TSSOP-14L Tape and Reel, 3 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) HV-94
(1) Please contact to your Linearin representative for the latest availability information and product content details.
(2) Eco Class - The planned eco-friendly classification: Pb-Free (RoHS) or Green (RoHS & Halogen Free).
(3) There may be multiple device markings, a varied marking character of “x” , or additional marking, which relates to the
logo, the lot trace code information, or the environmental category on the device.